
Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1 W 6th St & W Madison St - Brownsville 6:25 AM AM ONLY 12:40 PM 8:20 AM
2 8 th St & St Francis 6:31 AM 4:16 PM 12:26 PM 8:25 AM
3 Palm Blvd & Fronton-Brownsville 6:35 AM 4:18 PM 12:28 PM 8:28 AM
4 Oreilly's ( Puente Viejo)- Brownsville 6:40 AM 4:21 PM 12:31 PM 8:35 AM
5 Dollar Store Parking Lot (E 14th St /E Ringgold St)- Brownsville 6:50 AM 4:10 PM 12:20 PM 8:48 AM
6 E 16th St & Morton St - Brownsvile 6:55 AM 4:08 PM 12:18 PM 8:52 AM
7 Roosevelt St & Shary Ave - Brownsville 7:00 AM 4:05 PM 12:15 PM 8:55 AM
8 Idea Robindale 7:18 AM 3:50 AM 12:00 PM 9:10 AM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1 9670 Anacua St Stripes - Brownsville 6:22 AM 4:45 PM 12:25 PM 8:50 AM
2 37061 Barreda Garden (SuperZito) - Olmito 6:30 AM 4:38 PM 12:31 PM 8:34 AM
3 Colorado N St & Gunnison Dr - Brownsville 6:37 AM 4:33 PM 12:36 PM 8:40 AM
4 Father Mestas & Militar Hwy 6:50 AM 4:23 PM 12:55 PM 8:18 AM
5 El Arbol  & El Paraiso - Brownsville 6:57 AM 4:18 PM 12:45 PM 8:20 AM
6 Naples St / Venice- Brownsville 7:01 AM 4:15 PM 12:45 PM 8:23 AM
7 Walmart- Alton Glor- Brownsville 7:06 AM 4:10 PM 12:36 PM 6:30 AM
8 Stripes (Stagecoach / Alton Gloor) - Brownsville 7:11 AM 4:05 PM 12:32 PM 8:36 AM
9 Idea Robindale 7:25 AM 3:50 PM 12:00 PM 9:10 AM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1 IDEA Frontier- Brownsville 6:25 AM 4:47 PM 12:52 PM 8:20 AM
2 Alameda Dr & La Posada Dr - Brownsville 6:31 AM 4:42 PM 12:47 PM 8:25 AM
3 La Posada St & Siesta Dr 6:33 AM 4:39 PM 12:44 PM 8:28 AM
4 Ramada Dr & Dukie Dr - Browsnville 6:35 AM 4:35 PM 12:40 PM 6:30 AM
5 Milpa Verde & San Joaquin - Brownsville 6:40 AM 4:25 PM 12:35 PM 8:34 AM
6 Melrose Plaza (3311 E 28th St / 2865 Southmost Rd)- Brownsville 6:44 AM 4:20 PM 12:30 PM 8:38 AM
7 Paso Real Dr & Nuevo Leon Dr - Brownsville 6:56 AM 4:00 PM 12:10 PM 8:48 AM
8 N Dakota Ave & Tepepan Dr-Brownsville 6:58 AM 4:04 PM 12:14 PM 8:52 AM
9 Cibolo St & Pedernales Cir - Brownsville 7:00 AM 4:07 PM 12:17 PM 8:55 AM
10 Darios Superette ( 4037 Houston Rd)- Brownsville 7:03 AM 4:10 PM 12:20 PM 8:58 AM
11 Idea Robindale 7:18 AM 3:50 PM 12:00 PM 9:10 AM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1 Stripes #2238 Charmaine Ln - Brownsville 6:25 AM 4:20 PM 12:28 PM 8:20 AM
2 Carmago St / Cinco De Mayo Ave- Brownsville 6:32 AM 4:27 PM 12:35 PM 8:27 AM
3 Cadereyta St & Grande Blvd - Brownsville 6:42 AM 4:37 PM 12:45 PM 8:37 AM
4 Eloy  & Christian - Brownsville 6:49 AM 4:00 PM 12:10 PM 8:45 AM
5 Elma St & John Ave - Brownsville 6:52 AM 4:02 PM 12:12 PM 8:47 AM
6 Galicia Dr & Rioja Ln Ave - Brownsville 6:55 AM 4:04 PM 12:14 PM 8:49 AM
7 McKenzie Rd - Peninsula Ln - Brownsville 7:00 AM 4:08 PM 12:16 PM 8:53 AM
8 Mckenzie Rd & Calle Fresnal - Brownsville 7:02 AM 4:10 PM 12:18 PM 8:55 AM
9 Idea Robindale 7:18 AM 3:50 PM 12:00 PM 9:05 AM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1 El Lago Dr / N Vermillion Ave- Brownsville 6:25 AM 4:00 PM 12:15 PM 8:20 AM
6926 Laguna del Rey  - Brownsville 6:27 AM 4:02 PM 12:17 PM 8:22 AM

3 Marrs & Pera Ln-Brownsville 6:32 AM 4:13 PM 12:27 PM 8:32 AM
4 Marrs & Medford - Brownsville 6:34 AM 4:15 PM 12:29 PM 6:34 AM
5 Marrs & Tamarindo - Brownsville 6:39 AM 4:19 PM 12:33 PM 8:38 AM
6 Inside The Gas Station (Iowa Ave / Boca Chica Blvd)- Brownsville  6:46 AM 4:27 PM 12:39 PM 8:44 AM
7 50 S Clubhouse Rd - Brownsville 6:49 AM 4:30 PM 12:41 PM 8:46 AM
8 4606 N Central Blvd - Brownsville PM ONLY 4:33 PM 12:43 PM PM ONLY
9 Lopez on Boca Chica- Brownsville 6:54 AM 4:36 PM 12:45 PM 8:50 AM
10 Burton Dr - Brownsville 6:59 AM 4:42 PM 12:50 PM 8:55 AM
11 Idea Robindale 7:15 AM 3:50 PM 12:00 PM 9:10 AM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1 2100 Grapefruit & Tangelo (Citrus garden Apt E 28th &Roosevelt) 6:25 AM 4:10 PM 12:15 PM 6:20 AM
2 Linda Ln & Willow Ln - Brownsville 6:35 AM 4:16 PM 12:21 PM 6:26 AM
3 4516 Dei Gratia - Brownsville 6:39 AM 4:19 PM 12:24 PM 6:29 AM
4 Amatista Dr & Diamante Dr - Brownsville 6:44 AM 4:24 PM 12:29 PM 6:34 AM
5 Apollo Ave & Garcia Ln-Brownsville 6:46 AM 4:26 PM 12:31 PM 6:36 AM
6 S Central Ave / San Pedro Ln- Brownsville 6:48 AM 4:28 PM 12:33 PM 6:38 AM
7 N Iowa & Bernal Dr.- Brownsville 6:58 AM 4:36 PM 12:41 PM 8:46 AM
8 Mckenzie Rd & N Iowa Ave - Brownsville 7:00 AM 4:39 PM 12:43 PM 8:48 AM
9 Idea Robindale 7:15 AM 3:50 PM 12:00 PM 9:00 AM

Bus #

Bus #

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
RBD-2

RBD-3

Bus #

               IDEA Robindale 
                           School Routes Year 2025-2026

RBD-1

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

 RBD-6

Bus #

Bus #

RBD-6
RBD-6

RBD-6

RBD-6
RBD-6

RBD-6

RBD-6
RBD-6

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
 RBD-5

 RBD-4

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

RBD-6

https://maps.app.goo.gl/WWBqkXQ6y5FQXLRJ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WWBqkXQ6y5FQXLRJ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WWBqkXQ6y5FQXLRJ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WWBqkXQ6y5FQXLRJ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WWBqkXQ6y5FQXLRJ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WWBqkXQ6y5FQXLRJ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WWBqkXQ6y5FQXLRJ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YLtUZ1tzgzMhm6nw7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YLtUZ1tzgzMhm6nw7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YLtUZ1tzgzMhm6nw7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YLtUZ1tzgzMhm6nw7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YLtUZ1tzgzMhm6nw7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YLtUZ1tzgzMhm6nw7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YLtUZ1tzgzMhm6nw7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LWPyRE8xHimkcfed7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LWPyRE8xHimkcfed7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LWPyRE8xHimkcfed7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LWPyRE8xHimkcfed7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LWPyRE8xHimkcfed7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LWPyRE8xHimkcfed7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LWPyRE8xHimkcfed7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4rzMfqRyL7sva2Fy6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4rzMfqRyL7sva2Fy6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4rzMfqRyL7sva2Fy6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4rzMfqRyL7sva2Fy6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4rzMfqRyL7sva2Fy6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4rzMfqRyL7sva2Fy6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4rzMfqRyL7sva2Fy6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/es3EhBmcoCGvbepn7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/es3EhBmcoCGvbepn7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/es3EhBmcoCGvbepn7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/es3EhBmcoCGvbepn7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/es3EhBmcoCGvbepn7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/es3EhBmcoCGvbepn7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/es3EhBmcoCGvbepn7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LXE7ZGUJfB2DVaNz9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LXE7ZGUJfB2DVaNz9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LXE7ZGUJfB2DVaNz9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LXE7ZGUJfB2DVaNz9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LXE7ZGUJfB2DVaNz9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LXE7ZGUJfB2DVaNz9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LXE7ZGUJfB2DVaNz9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WgzfnAYpSY6JYbxf9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WgzfnAYpSY6JYbxf9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WgzfnAYpSY6JYbxf9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WgzfnAYpSY6JYbxf9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WgzfnAYpSY6JYbxf9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WgzfnAYpSY6JYbxf9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WgzfnAYpSY6JYbxf9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YLtUZ1tzgzMhm6nw7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4rzMfqRyL7sva2Fy6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WWBqkXQ6y5FQXLRJ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LWPyRE8xHimkcfed7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WgzfnAYpSY6JYbxf9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LXE7ZGUJfB2DVaNz9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/es3EhBmcoCGvbepn7


Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1 E 24th St & Tyler St-Brownsville 6:35 AM 4:35 PM 12:20 PM 8:45 AM
2        Brownsville Chamber of Comerce, Taylor St (Puente Nuevo) 6:40 AM 4:45 PM 12:25 PM 8:35 AM
3 Idea Robindale 7:05 AM 4:15 PM 12:00 PM 9:00 AM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1        W 3rd St-Los Fresnos (Behind Stripes) 6:22 AM 4:45 PM 1:00 PM 8:15 AM
2 Joaquin St & Castillo St - Brownsville 6:35 AM 4:30 PM 12:46 PM 8:28 AM
3 Frost Bank( Alton glor and Paredes)- Brownsville 6:44 AM 4:20 PM 12:30 PM 8:41 AM
4 Bonita Dr & Divina Dr - Brownsville 6:50 AM 4:15 PM 12:12 PM 9:03 AM
5 Crestwood Ct & Westwind Dr - Brownsville 6:53 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM 9:06 AM
6  Meadow Creek Dr / Meadow Rdg- Brownsville 6:55 AM 4:08 PM 12:08 PM 9:08 AM
7 Seville Blvd & Duck Pond Dr - Brownsville 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 12:19 PM 8:51 AM
8  Vamonos Dr / Res Dr - Brownsville 7:03 AM 4:02 PM 12:22 PM 8:55 AM
9 Janet ln & Res Dr.- Brownsville 7:06 AM 4:05 PM 12:25 PM 8:58 AM
10 Kingways dr & Buckingham ct-Brownsville 7:10 AM AM ONLY AM ONLY 9:12 AM
11 Castellano Cir- Brownsville PM ONLY 3:58 PM 12:10 PM PM ONLY
12 Idea Robindale 7:20 AM 3:50 PM 12:00 PM 9:16 AM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

2 Bordeaux & Emerald  Valley Blvd - Brownsville 6:30 AM 4:25 PM 12:35 PM 8:20 AM
3 Paseo Plaza Apts - Brownsville 6:35 AM 4:30 PM 12:40 PM 8:23 AM
4 LACK'S ( FM Ruben Torres / Jose Marti Blvd)- Brownsville 6:40 AM 4:35 PM 12:45 PM 8:28 AM
5 418 Robindale (El Dorado Apartments)- Brownsville 6:50 AM 4:00 PM 12:10 PM 8:40 AM
6 Laura Ln & Fruitdale - Brownsville 6:55 AM 4:05 PM 12:15 PM 8:45 AM
7 4700 Espinoza Ln- Brownsville 7:05 AM 4:15 PM 12:25 PM 8:55 AM
8 Idea Robindale 7:18 AM 3:50 PM 12:00 PM 9:10 AM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1 Greystone Dr & N Vermillion Ave-Brownsville 6:35 AM 4:03 PM 12:13 PM 8:28 AM
2 Bonham Rd & N Vermillion Ave - Brownsville 6:39 AM 4:05 PM 12:15 PM 8:30 AM
3 Benson & Illinois Ave N - Brownsville 6:42 AM 4:08 PM 12:18 PM 8:33 AM
4 Woodstone & Autum Sage - Brownsville 6:46 AM 4:12 PM 12:22 PM 8:37 AM
5 FM 802 ( Via Del Mar Plaza)- Brownsville 6:52 AM 4:18 PM 12:27 PM 8:42 AM
6 Champion Homes Canyon Creek Minnesota - Brownsville 6:58 AM 4:25 PM 12:35 PM 8:49 AM
7 Calvin St & Zena Dr - Brownsville 7:05 AM 4:33 PM 12:40 PM 8:54 AM
8 Idea Robindale 7:15 AM 3:50 PM 12:00 PM 9:05 AM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1 1116 Crocket Ave & Austin rd (Portway Park) - Brownsville 6:30 AM 4:00 PM 12:10 PM 8:25 AM

2 Hillcrest Dr & Woodhaven Dr - Brownsville 6:40 AM 4:10 PM 12:15 PM 6:30 AM
3 DD's Discount Store( Boca chica Blvd )- Brownsville 6:46 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM 6:35 AM

4 2 Linda Vista Dr- Brownsville 6:50 AM 4:25 PM 12:15 PM 6:40 AM
5           Shidler & Rockwell( Rockwell Market) PM ONLY 4:30 PM 12:45 PM 8:25 AM
6 Mr Gattis (Ruben Torres Blvd)- Brownsville 7:02 AM 4:35 PM 12:25 PM 6:50 AM

7 0 Hudson Blvd (Animal Hospital 7:05 AM 4:48 PM 12:32 PM 8:58 AM
8 2100 Old Port Isabel Rd Imagination Station - Brownsville 7:12 AM 4:45 PM 12:32 PM 8:58 AM

9 Idea Robindale 7:20 AM 3:50 PM 12:00 PM 9:10 AM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1                    1351 Cottonwood Dr- Brownsville (West little league Park) 6:25 AM 4:31 PM 12:50 PM 8:15 AM
2 W 6th St & W Madison St - Brownsville PM ONLY 4:38 PM 12:40 PM PM ONLY
3           Shidler & Rockwell( Rockwell Market) 6:30 AM AM ONLY AM ONLY 8:25 AM

4 Castellano Cir- Brownsville 6:40 AM AM ONLY AM ONLY 8:35 AM
5 Las canas Cir & Valtierra St - Brownsville 6:50 AM 4:16 PM 12:20 PM 8:45 AM

6 Mesa Ave & Bertha Ave - Brownsville 6:58 AM 4:10 PM 12:25 PM 8:51 AM
7 Ave Gregory & Ave Florencia 7:03 AM 4:07 PM 12:29 PM 8:54 AM

8 Ave Juanita & Gregory Ave-Brownsville (Fruteria- Gregory Ave) 7:06 AM 4:05 PM 12:33 PM 8:56 AM
9 Kingways dr & Buckingham ct-Brownsville PM ONLY 3:57 PM 12:05 PM PM ONLY
10 Idea Robindale 7:18 AM 3:50 PM 12:00 PM 9:10 AM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:00 pm

Delay AM Pick-
UP Time

1 4041 Coffeeport Rd -  Brownsville 7:05 AM 3:58 PM 12:08 PM 9:05 AM

2 Coffeport Rd & Westminster Cr - Brownsville 7:07 AM 4:00 PM 12:10 PM 9:07 AM

3 Live Oak Rd & Tanglewood - Brownsville 7:09 AM 4:02 PM 12:12 PM 9:09 AM

4 Rey Fausto Dr / Villa del Rey- Brownsville 7:13 AM 4:06 PM 12:16 PM 9:13 AM

5 Frankie & Solid Dr- Brownsville 7:15 AM 4:08 PM 12:18 PM 9:15 AM

6 Rey Jaime & Rey Salomon - Brownsville 7:18 AM 4:11 PM 12:21 PM 9:18 AM

7 Idea Robindale 7:25 AM 3:50 PM 12:00 PM 9:25 AM

Juan Gonzalez 
Transportation Manager 

Phone Number (956)332-6671

Eduardo Gonzalez
Transportation Assistant Manager

Phone Number (956)372-5647

Bus #

Bus #

Bus #

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RBD-10

RBD-7

Bus #

Bus #

 RBD-7

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
 RBD-8

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

If you did not received a call to confirm transportation for your child, that means your child is not assign to a route.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

 RBD-13 DR

RBD-13 DR
RBD-13 DR
RBD-13 DR

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

RBD-13 DR
RBD-13 DR
RBD-13 DR
RBD-13 DR

ROUTES AND STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

RBD-09

Bus #

RBD-11

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
RBD-12 

RBD-7

RBD-7

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                                Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

https://maps.app.goo.gl/xDxU9fWv8XpPqQGu9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xDxU9fWv8XpPqQGu9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xDxU9fWv8XpPqQGu9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xDxU9fWv8XpPqQGu9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xDxU9fWv8XpPqQGu9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xDxU9fWv8XpPqQGu9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xDxU9fWv8XpPqQGu9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iPz36QozAm3rTGFv5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iPz36QozAm3rTGFv5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iPz36QozAm3rTGFv5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iPz36QozAm3rTGFv5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iPz36QozAm3rTGFv5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iPz36QozAm3rTGFv5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iPz36QozAm3rTGFv5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEm34dacj968uRoEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEm34dacj968uRoEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEm34dacj968uRoEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEm34dacj968uRoEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEm34dacj968uRoEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEm34dacj968uRoEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEm34dacj968uRoEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/prowG1bAiZELExxJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/prowG1bAiZELExxJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/prowG1bAiZELExxJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/prowG1bAiZELExxJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/prowG1bAiZELExxJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/prowG1bAiZELExxJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/prowG1bAiZELExxJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/erNoRCekRBN9WXNPA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/erNoRCekRBN9WXNPA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/erNoRCekRBN9WXNPA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/erNoRCekRBN9WXNPA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/erNoRCekRBN9WXNPA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/erNoRCekRBN9WXNPA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/erNoRCekRBN9WXNPA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R1xGfk8wjviiAgtH7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R1xGfk8wjviiAgtH7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R1xGfk8wjviiAgtH7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R1xGfk8wjviiAgtH7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R1xGfk8wjviiAgtH7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R1xGfk8wjviiAgtH7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R1xGfk8wjviiAgtH7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/oZXJHpWrBHM5yGpP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/oZXJHpWrBHM5yGpP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/oZXJHpWrBHM5yGpP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/oZXJHpWrBHM5yGpP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/oZXJHpWrBHM5yGpP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/oZXJHpWrBHM5yGpP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/oZXJHpWrBHM5yGpP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/prowG1bAiZELExxJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xDxU9fWv8XpPqQGu9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iPz36QozAm3rTGFv5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/oZXJHpWrBHM5yGpP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEm34dacj968uRoEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/erNoRCekRBN9WXNPA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R1xGfk8wjviiAgtH7

	2025-2026

